U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

Honorable Joseph N. Callaway Thursday, February 3, 2022

Current as of 2/2/2022 at 12:35 PM

		(Stricken Shown)
Greenville Courtroom (New)		Randy D. Doub United States Courthouse
		2nd Floor Courtroom
0:00 AM 21-00521-5-JNC	Brian Thomas Barefoot a	and
Ch 11	Tonya Byrd Barefoot	
Moving: Danny Bradford	f	or Brian Thomas Barefoot
	f	or Tonya Byrd Barefoot
	f	for Ryan Dyson
Kirstin E. Gardne	er f	or Bankruptcy Administrator
Dpposing: Lauren A. Goldo	en f	for Internal Revenue Service
Debtor or Plaintiff Attorney	: Bradford Law Offices for H	Brian Thomas Barefoot
-	Danny Bradford for Brian T	Thomas Barefoot
Matter: Conditional Appr	oval of Amended Disclosure	Statement and Hearing on Amended Confirmaiton
of Plan		
1:00 AM 20-01190-5-JNC	Wilson Organic Farm Se	rvices Inc
Ch 11	Wilson Organie Farm Se	
Trustee: Frost		
	:- T	
Moving: Robert Lewis Lev		
Opposing: Kirstin E. Gardr		Eine DI I C for Wilson Orosania Farm Samiana Ina
Jebtor or Plaintill Attorney	-	Firm PLLC for Wilson Organic Farm Services Inc. Wilson Organic Farm Services Inc.
**Motion Ame		witson organic Farm Services me.
		t Lowis Ir Dobtor's Attornoy Foot Expenses.
Matter: Final Application	tor Compensation for Kober	t Lewis Jr, Debtor's Attorney, Fee: Expenses:.

(Stricken Shown)

12:30 PM **18-04007-5-JNC** Venable Carrboro, LLC Ch 11

Moving:Travis SasserOpposing:Lauren A. GoldenDebtor or Plaintiff Attorney:Travis Sasser for Venable Carrboro, LLC**ContinuedMatter:Motion to Determine Tax LiabilityCommentLauren A. Golden for Internal Revenue Service

Telephone Conference/Judge Callaway

2:00 PM	21-02208-5-JNC	Johnathan R Hughes	
	Ch 7		
	Trustee: Beaman		
Moving:	Blake Y. Boyette		
Opposing:			
Debtor or Plaintiff Attorney: Blake Y. Boyette for Johnathan R Hughes			
Matter: Reaffirmation Agreement between Debtor Only and PNC Bank N.A. With Attorney Approval			

Greenville Courtroom (New)

2:00 PM 21-02208-5-JNC Johnathan R Hughes Ch 7 Trustee: Beaman Moving: Marjorie K. Lynch Opposing: Debtor or Plaintiff Attorney: Blake Y. Boyette for Johnathan R Hughes **Motion Withdrawn Matter: Motion to Dismiss Case for Abuse